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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 21.88  m to cm  ____________

2) 59,680  cm to m  ____________

3) 34.65  m to mm  ____________

4) 825  mm to m  ____________

5) 8.58  km to m  ____________

6) 16,990  m to km  ____________

7) 9.25  cm to mm  ____________

8) 525,700  mm to cm  ____________

9) 34.79  km to cm  ____________

10) 942,200  cm to km  ____________

11) 121.82  km to mm  ____________

12) 3,977  mm to km  ____________

13) 155  m to cm  ____________

14) 5,530  cm to m  ____________

15) 43.13  m to mm  ____________

16) 391  mm to m  ____________

17) 156.74  km to m  ____________

18) 30,280  m to km  ____________

19) 15.85  cm to mm  ____________

20) 151,100  mm to cm  ____________
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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 21.88  m to cm  2,188

2) 59,680  cm to m  596.8

3) 34.65  m to mm  34,650

4) 825  mm to m  0.825

5) 8.58  km to m  8,580

6) 16,990  m to km  16.99

7) 9.25  cm to mm  92.5

8) 525,700  mm to cm  52,570

9) 34.79  km to cm  3,479,000

10) 942,200  cm to km  9.422

11) 121.82  km to mm  121,820,000

12) 3,977  mm to km  0.003977

13) 155  m to cm  15,500

14) 5,530  cm to m  55.3

15) 43.13  m to mm  43,130

16) 391  mm to m  0.391

17) 156.74  km to m  156,740

18) 30,280  m to km  30.28

19) 15.85  cm to mm  158.5

20) 151,100  mm to cm  15,110
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